Silicon Labs - EFM32HG350F32G-B-QFP48R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2015-12-04 - EFM32HG350FXX - d0300_Rev1.00 2 www.silabs.com
1 Ordering Information
Table 1.1 (p. 2)  shows the available EFM32HG350 devices.
Table 1.1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max
Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32HG350F32G-B-CSP36 32 8 25 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 CSP36
EFM32HG350F64G-B-CSP36 64 8 25 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 CSP36
Adding the suffix 'R' to the part number (e.g. EFM32HG350F32G-B-CSP36R) denotes tape and reel.
Visit www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2015-12-04 - EFM32HG350FXX - d0300_Rev1.00 5 www.silabs.com
Slave arbitration and timeouts are also provided to allow implementation of an SMBus compliant system.
The interface provided to software by the I2C module, allows both fine-grained control of the transmission
process and close to automatic transfers. Automatic recognition of slave addresses is provided in all
energy modes.